

08.09.2025

CS No. 1171/22
Raza Bag and ors vs. Sakal Deep

Lawyers abstaining from work due to strike.

Present: Plaintiff in person.
Defendant in person.

Matter is listed for cross-examination of PW-1 and PW-2.

Since lawyers are abstaining from work due to strike, renotify on

19.11.2025.

Sachin Sood
DJ-01, Central, THC
08.09.2025